
HAMILCAR BARCA [3A]
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HANNIBAL BARCA [3B]
INF
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HANNO THE GREAT II [12A]
INF
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TRA
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5
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5

0

0

HASDRUBAL THE HANDSOME [19A]

INF
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HIMILCO PHAMEAS [24A]
INF

POP

TRA

MIL
ORA
EXP
LOY

2
1
2
06

DECK 2

3

0

0

Ignores
Mercenary
and Spanish
Revolt D/S.
Hanno the 
Great
Loyalty: 0

Ignores 
Roman War
D/S. Makes 2
veterans in
victory.
Hanno the
Great loyalty: 0

Ignores 
Numidian 
War D/S.
Barca family
Loyalty: 0

One free
Public
Outcry
per turn.

Military is
4 when
acting as 
a joint
commander.

- 229 BC

3rd C. BC

2nd C. BC- 221 BC

247-183 BC

HANNIBAL MAGO [2A]
INF
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4
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1
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0

0

Himilco
Loyalty: 0

5th C. BC

HIMILCO [4A]
INF

POP

TRA

MIL
ORA
EXP
LOY

3
2
2
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DECK 1

3

0

0

Ignores 
Sicilian War 
D/S.
Mago family
Loyalty: 0

- 396 BC

HIMILCO / NAVIGATOR [20A]
INF

POP
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LOY

2
3
5
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0

0

Ignores
Atlantic
Exploration 
Disaster.

5th C. BC

HANNO / NAVIGATOR [7A]
INF

POP
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MIL
ORA
EXP
LOY

1
2
5
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DECK 1

4

0

0

Ignores 
West Africa
Exploration 
Disaster.

5th C. BC

MAGO THE EXPLORER [2B]
INF

POP

TRA

MIL
ORA
EXP
LOY

2
5
4
07

DECK 1

5

0

0

Ignores 
Trans-Sahara
Exploration 
Disaster.
One free 
Public Outcry
per turn.

5th C. BC


